
Beverages
Coffee,  Juice,  Tea,  Mi lk  and Assor ted Soft  Dr inks $4.00

Eggs
Bacon
Turkey Bacon
Sausage Links
Smoked Sausage
Hot Sausage
Engl ish Muff in
Toast
Breakfast  Potatoes
Gri ts
Ham Steak
Yogur t
Fruit
Oatmeal
Yogur t  Parfai t
vani l la  yogur t ,  granola and 

$2.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00

SidesHotel Favorites

B R U N C H  S E R V E D  |  7 : 0 0 A M  -  2 : 0 0 P M  Saturday  and  Sunday

mimosa’s  &  
bloody mary’s 

Ask Your Server 
About Our Del icious

Fried Catf ish Benedict  $16
buttermi lk  b iscuit  topped with fr ied catf ish ,  two eggs of  your choice and spicy 
hol landaise sauce

Honey Buttermi lk  Chicken Benedict  $15
honey glazed biscuit  topped with buttermi lk  f r ied chicken,  two eggs of  your 
choice and andoui l le  hol landaise sauce

Shr imp Rockefel ler  Benedict  $17
buttermi lk  b iscuit  topped with cheesy spinach and ar t ichoke,  shr imp and 
andoui l le  hol landaise sauce

Shr imp and Gr i ts  $15
cheese gr i t  cake topped with s ix  jumbo shr imp tossed in a louis iana bbq sauce

Honey Butter  Chicken Biscuit  Sandwich $15
honey butter  b iscuit  with fr ied buttermi lk  chicken with your choice of  eggs

brunch
Pancakes $12
griddled pancakes topped with butter  and served with warm syrup

Breakfast  in  a Bowl $11
breakfast  potatoes smothered with gr i ts ,  cheddar cheese,  bacon and two fresh 
eggs topped with more cheddar cheese,  just  choose your bread

Veggie Ski l let  $15
two eggs any sty le ,  seasonal  vegetable ,  mushrooms,  peppers ,  onion and tomato 
combined with breakfast  potatoes and topped with shredded cheddar

Innjoyable Breakfast  $14
two eggs any sty le  served with breakfast  potatoes,  choice of  meat and toast

Tai lor  Made 3 Egg Omelet  $15
made with your  choice of  sausage,  ham or bacon,  cheddar or  swiss cheese,  and 
peppers ,  onions,  tomatoes,  mushrooms,  spinach served with breakfast  potatoes 
and toast

Fresh Fruit  Bowl $8
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B R U N C H  S E R V E D  |  7 : 0 0 A M  -  2 : 0 0 P M  Saturday  and  Sunday

Soups, Salad & Sandwiches
Chicken and Sausage Gumbo 
Cup $9,  Bowl $11

Soup of  the Day
Cup $9,  Bowl $11

Caesar Salad $13
romaine lettuce,  shaved parmesan cheese and croutons tossed in caesar dressing
-  add chicken $16 or  shr imp $17

Avocado Chicken $17
seasoned gr i l led chicken,  s l iced avocado,  lettuce tomato,  onion,  p ickles and mayo on your 
choice of  bread

Hot Turkey Bacon $15
turkey,  bacon,  sharp cheddar,  tomato,  red onion and mayo on your choice of  bread

Shr imp or  Catf ish Po’boy    Shr imp $17 Catf ish $16
corn dusted deep fr ied shr imp or  catf ish dressed with lettuce,  tomato,  p ickles and remoulade 
served on french bread

Hot Sausage Po’boy $15
seared new or leans hot  sausage dressed with lettuce,  tomato,  p ickles and mayo served on 
french bread

Classic BLT $14
crisp bacon str ips ,  lettuce,  tomato and mayo served on your choice of  bread

Gri l led Cheese Sandwich $10

ALL SANDWICHES ARE SERVED WITH CHOICE OF FRENCH FRIES OR PUB CHIPS 
AND CHOICE OF BREAD,  PANINI  STYLE OR WRAP.

brunch

Ask About Our 
Specialty Coffees

Hot, Frozen or Iced
Cappuccino, Latte, Macchiato, 

Espresso, Cold Brews
Also Featuring 

Smoothies and Infused Teas

MONDAY - FRIDAY 6:30AM-2:00PM
SATURDAY  - SUNDAY 7:00AM-2:00PM

CLARINET
C O F F E E  S H O P

Off the Griddle

Blueberry Pancakes $15
Chocolate Chip Pancakes $13

Banana Nut Pancakes $15

French & Chicken $17
cinnamon french toast  served with buttermi lk  f r ied chicken 

and your choice of  topping
toppings |  strawberry  compote ,  chocolate sauce or  banana foster  sauce


