# BRUNCH

#### Pancakes \$12

griddled pancakes topped with butter and served with warm syrup

Breakfast in a Bowl \$11

breakfast potatoes smothered with grits, cheddar cheese, bacon and two fresh eggs topped with more cheddar cheese, just choose your bread

#### Veggie Skillet \$15

two eggs any style, seasonal vegetable, mushrooms, peppers, onion and tomato combined with breakfast potatoes and topped with shredded cheddar

Innjoyable Breakfast \$14 two eggs any style served with breakfast potatoes, choice of meat and toast

#### Tailor Made 3 Egg Omelet \$15

made with your choice of sausage, ham or bacon, cheddar or swiss cheese, and peppers, onions, tomatoes, mushrooms, spinach served with breakfast potatoes and toast

Fresh Fruit Bowl \$8

# HOTEL FAVORITES



#### Fried Catfish Benedict \$16

buttermilk biscuit topped with fried catfish, two eggs of your choice and spicy hollandaise sauce

#### Honey Buttermilk Chicken Benedict \$15

honey glazed biscuit topped with buttermilk fried chicken, two eggs of your choice and andouille hollandaise sauce

#### Shrimp Rockefeller Benedict \$17

buttermilk biscuit topped with cheesy spinach and artichoke, shrimp and andouille hollandaise sauce

Shrimp and Grits \$15 cheese grit cake topped with six jumbo shrimp tossed in a louisiana bbq sauce

Honey Butter Chicken Biscuit Sandwich \$15 honey butter biscuit with fried buttermilk chicken with your choice of eggs

 $\mathcal{B} \to \mathcal{B} \to \mathcal{B} \to \mathcal{B} \to \mathcal{B}$ 

Coffee, Juice, Tea, Milk and Assorted Soft Drinks \$4.00



# SIDES

Eggs	\$2.00
Bacon	\$4.00
Turkey Bacon	\$5.00
Sausage Links	\$4.00
Smoked Sausage	\$4.00
Hot Sausage	\$4.00
English Muffin	\$3.00
Toast	\$3.00
Breakfast Potatoes	\$4.50
Grits	\$3.50
Ham Steak	\$4.00
Yogurt	\$4.00
Fruit	\$5.00
Oatmeal	\$5.00
Yogurt Parfait	\$6.00
vanilla yogurt, granola and	



Ask Your Server About Our Delicious MIMOSA'S & BLOODY MARY'S

## ØFF THE GRIDDLE



Blueberry Pancakes \$15 Chocolate Chip Pancakes \$13 Banana Nut Pancakes \$15



French & Chicken \$17 cinnamon french toast served with buttermilk fried chicken and your choice of topping toppings | strawberry compote, chocolate sauce or banana foster sauce

### SOUPS, SALAD & SANDWICHES





Chicken and Sausage GumboSoup of the DayCup \$9, Bowl \$11Cup \$9, Bowl \$11

Caesar Salad \$13 romaine lettuce, shaved parmesan cheese and croutons tossed in caesar dressing - add chicken \$16 or shrimp \$17

ALL SANDWICHES ARE SERVED WITH CHOICE OF FRENCH FRIES OR PUB CHIPS AND CHOICE OF BREAD, PANINI STYLE OR WRAP.

Avocado Chicken \$17 seasoned grilled chicken, sliced avocado, lettuce tomato, onion, pickles and mayo on your choice of bread

Hot Turkey Bacon \$15 turkey, bacon, sharp cheddar, tomato, red onion and mayo on your choice of bread

Shrimp or Catfish Po'boy Shrimp \$17 Catfish \$16 corn dusted deep fried shrimp or catfish dressed with lettuce, tomato, pickles and remoulade served on french bread

Hot Sausage Po'boy \$15 seared new orleans hot sausage dressed with lettuce, tomato, pickles and mayo served on french bread

Classic BLT \$14 crisp bacon strips, lettuce, tomato and mayo served on your choice of bread

Grilled Cheese Sandwich \$10



## Ask About Our Specialty Coffees

Hot, Frozen or Iced Cappuccino, Latte, Macchiato, Espresso, Cold Brews

Also Featuring Smoothies and Infused Teas

MONDAY - FRIDAY 6:30AM-2:00PM SATURDAY - SUNDAY 7:00AM-2:00PM

